
Contact Details 

Building Friendships, 
Loving Relationships 
& Active Social Lives

For more information or to request a 
Welcome & Registration form, please 
contact us:

Address 

FUN 
(Friends Unlimited Network) 
Kinnoull Community Day 
Opportunities 
Gleneagles Road, 
Perth, PH2 0AW

Email FUN@pkc.gov.uk 
Phone 01738 472340 

Or call Marie on 07747775173



Friends Unlimited Network (F.U.N.)

Discos, Karaoke, Meals 

Out, Theatre, Cinema, 

Bowling, Games Nights, 

Arts & Crafts, Bingo, 

Snooker, Dance, 

Outings to Sports 

Matches, trips out and 

many others.

Members can choose 

which events they want 

to attend. 

Registration Details

Members can meet at 

F.U.N events in a 

friendly, safe and 

supportive atmosphere.

If you need help to come 

along to FUN and to join 

in you will need to bring 

someone with you.

There is no pressure to 

do any activities unless 

you want to.

You will have the 

chance to decide on 

which activities are 

planned and where 

these take place.

People who have 

learning disabilities 

aged 16+ want the 

same opportunities as 

everyone else.

This project aims to 

help people within 

their local area come 

together and meet 

others with similar 

interests. 

The way to do that is 

through a lots of 

social activities and 

regular events.

We all want to meet 

new people, develop 

lasting relationships 

and to share their lives 

with loved ones.

The project runs monthly 

events and social 

activities like:

You will need to 

complete a Welcome 

& Registration Form

You will also need to 

sign a Members 

Agreement.




